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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CANARA BANK                                                                                                                                                                    
Account Branch : 886-BANGALORE MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 560086                                             DATE: 02-07-24   13:

15:13 PM
IFSC : CNRB0000886
MICR : 560015073

Account No : 0886256010575   
Product Name : MSME-OD/OCC
Customer ID : 30261494
Customer Name : Ms  PATHOCON DIAGNOSTICS
Address : # 10/A-1, IST R BLOCK

RAJAJINAGAR
BANGALORE
BENGALURU
KARNATAKA
IN
560010

Nominee Reference num:
Nominee Name :
Account Title : PATHOCON DIAGNOSTICS
Joint Holder's/Authorised :
Person's Name

       Period :         01-06-2024  To  30-06-2024
       Name Currency :                  INDIAN RUPEES
       Swift code:                   CNRBINBBBFD

TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

01-JUN-24 01-JUN-24 0 B/F ... 649,675.27 0.00 -649,675.27

01-JUN-24 01-JUN-24 469 000676485701 CHQ PAID-MICR 
INWARD CLEARING-
SRI SAI SCIENTIFIC 
WORKS-BANK OF 
BARODA (BOB)-BANK 
OF BARODA

45,512.00 0.00 -695,187.27

01-JUN-24 01-JUN-24 886 CIBIL CHARGES OF 
CICM008860000018 
BLR MAHALAY

1,180.00 0.00 -696,367.27

04-JUN-24 04-JUN-24 886 DOC CHGS WC MSME 
ENHANCEMENT 
010420

2,360.00 0.00 -698,727.27

04-JUN-24 04-JUN-24 886 PROC CHGS WC 
MSME ENHANCEMENT
LOW RISK 3

2,950.00 0.00 -701,677.27

05-JUN-24 05-JUN-24 886 PERIODIC GODOWN 
SC CHARGES

295.00 0.00 -701,972.27

05-JUN-24 05-JUN-24 1953 000676485702 24060300084909-TIN-
CHEQUE NGP 
LINKCELL

206,100.00 0.00 -908,072.27

06-JUN-24 06-JUN-24 886 PERIODIC GODOWN 
SC CHARGES

295.00 0.00 -908,367.27

06-JUN-24 06-JUN-24 33 NEFT CR-
INDBN06064105095-
INDB0000006-MDINDIA
HEALTH INSURANCE 
TPA PVT LTD-

0.00 12,312.00 -896,055.27

06-JUN-24 06-JUN-24 33 NEFT CR-
INDBN06064104840-
INDB0000006-MDINDIA
HEALTH INSURANCE 
TPA PVT LTD-

0.00 13,495.00 -882,560.27

06-JUN-24 06-JUN-24 33 NEFT CR-
INDBN06064104708-
INDB0000006-MDINDIA
HEALTH INSURANCE 

0.00 2,395.00 -880,165.27
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TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

TPA PVT LTD-

06-JUN-24 06-JUN-24 33 NEFT CR-
INDBN06064104620-
INDB0000006-MDINDIA
HEALTH INSURANCE 
TPA PVT LTD-

0.00 2,736.00 -877,429.27

10-JUN-24 10-JUN-24 886 POS_RENT_MAY_1000
2345

590.00 0.00 -878,019.27

10-JUN-24 10-JUN-24 10491 000676485703 FUNDS TRANSFER 
DEBIT - SHREE 
LIFECARE DIAGN 
OSTIC CENTRE

31,835.00 0.00 -909,854.27

12-JUN-24 12-JUN-24 469 000676485704 CHQ PAID-MICR 
INWARD CLEARING-
SRINIVAS A-HDFC 
BANK LTD.-H D F C 
BANK LTD

49,500.00 0.00 -959,354.27

19-JUN-24 19-JUN-24 886 PERIODIC GODOWN 
SC CHARGES

295.00 0.00 -959,649.27

20-JUN-24 20-JUN-24 886 000800497228 FUNDS TRANSFER 
DEBIT 0886101031986 
- KESHAVA MURTHY G
N

0.00 20,000.00 -939,649.27

20-JUN-24 20-JUN-24 33 NEFT CR-
36690696511DC-
ICIC0SF0002-
SHARATH KUMAR--
BULD38732826

0.00 560.00 -939,089.27

23-JUN-24 23-JUN-24 886 SMS CHARGES ON 
ACTUAL BASIS

5.00 0.00 -939,094.27

25-JUN-24 25-JUN-24 886 DEBIT CARD ANNUAL 
CHARGES 
XXXXXXXXXXX3065

236.00 0.00 -939,330.27

26-JUN-24 26-JUN-24 1760 000676485707 CHQ PAID-MICR 
INWARD CLEARING-
TRIDENT 
DIAGNOSTICS HEAL-
HDFC BANK LTD.-H D 
F C BANK LTD

56,030.00 0.00 -995,360.27

26-JUN-24 26-JUN-24 33 NEFT CR-
N178243113290713-
HDFC0000240-
HEALTHINDIA 
INSURANCE TPA 
SERV P L--DC15166

0.00 91,877.00 -903,483.27

30-JUN-24 30-JUN-24 886 FOLIO AMT FIXED FOR
OD

295.00 0.00 -903,778.27

30-JUN-24 30-JUN-24 886 CASA DEBIT 
INTEREST 
CAPITALIZED

8,054.00 0.00 -911,832.27

Statement Summary :

Opening Balance Total Debit 
Amount

Total Credit Amount Debit Count Credit 
Count

Closing 
Balance

Unclear 
Balance

Sweep-in 
Balance as 
on 02-07-24   
13:15:13 PM

-649,675.27 405,532.00 143,375.00 16 7 -911,832.27 
0.00

0.00 

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/  UNAUTHORISED 
 DEBITS IMMEDIATELY,
THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSE AND 
INTENTS .
BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS AND FAKE WEBSITES.

IMB FACILITY USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL. DO NOT
 CLICK ON ANY LINK
WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES. IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT



3

 TO "PHISH".
ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH WWW.CANARABANK.IN . PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING.
 CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER , IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH 
ADDRESS PROOF.

"DO NOT SHARE ATM PIN NUMBER, ACCOUNT DETAILS, OTP TO OUTSIDERS, EMAILS ETC"

                                  Fort Glacis
Details of Ombudsman : Centralized Receipt and Processing Centre (CRPC)
Office of Banking Ombudsman
Reserve Bank of India 
4th Floor,Central Vista,Sector-17 
CHANDIGARH 
 160017
Tel: 14448 /       Fax:
E-mail: https://cms.rbi.org.in
ARE YOU A MERCHANT/ TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR . USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENTS FROM
YOUR CUSTOMERS. CONTACT MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS.
COMPUTER OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

******END OF STATEMENT******








